
Arena Diving Champions Cup
Stockholm

Eriksdalsbadet, 8-9 April 2006

Event 101
2006 − 14:00

Men’s 3m Springboard
3m Tremplin Homme

Detailed Results
Résultats détaillés

Final
Finale

Referee OEHMAN Toivo LEN

Judge 1 DENIS Michel FRA

Judge 2 BEAUMONT Derek GBR

Judge 3 BUSCHKOW Lutz GER

Judge 4 FYRIGOU Georgia GRE

Judge 5 ADELMEYER Frits NED

Judge 6 SJOGREN Bo SWE

Judge 7 GEISSBUHLER Michael SUI

Rank

Rang Nom Prénom

Name Firstname

NAT

NAT

Dive

No. DD

Judge’s Score

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7

Dive

Points

Dive

Rank Points

Overall

Rank

Manche atteinte

Round ReachedPen.

1 SAUTIN Dmitry RUS 405B 3.0 9.5 9.0 9.5 9.08.59.09.0 81.00 1 81.00 1 6

107B 3.1 9.0 8.5 8.0 8.08.58.59.0 79.05 1 160.05 1

205B 3.0 9.0 8.5 9.0 8.59.08.58.5 78.00 1 238.05 1

305B 3.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.08.58.08.5 76.50 1 314.55 1

5154B 3.4 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.07.57.58.0 78.20 1 392.75 1

5353B 3.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.06.57.58.5 77.00 1 469.75 1

2 KUCHMASOV Sergei BLR 107B 3.1 8.5 8.5 8.0 7.58.58.59.0 79.05 2 79.05 2 6

305B 3.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.58.08.08.5 72.00 5 151.05 2

407C 3.4 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.56.57.58.0 71.40 3 222.45 3

5253B 3.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.06.57.07.0 73.50 2 295.95 2

405B 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.57.57.57.0 67.50 3 363.45 3

205B 3.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.58.08.06.5 69.00 2 432.45 2

3 PUHAKKA Joona FIN 107B 3.1 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.08.58.09.0 74.40 3 74.40 3 6

405B 3.0 9.0 8.0 8.5 8.08.58.08.5 75.00 2 149.40 3

407C 3.4 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.57.57.06.5 73.10 2 222.50 2

205B 3.0 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.08.08.08.0 72.00 3 294.50 3

305B 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.08.08.08.0 72.00 2 366.50 2

5353B 3.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.06.06.56.0 63.00 3 429.50 3

4 KVASHA Illya UKR 107B 3.1 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.57.57.58.0 71.30 4 71.30 4 5

405B 3.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.08.07.57.5 67.50 6 138.80 5

407C 3.4 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.56.56.56.0 66.30 5 205.10 5

307C 3.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.56.57.06.5 68.25 4 273.35 4

5152B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.57.07.07.0 63.00 4 336.35 4

5 MAZZUCCHI
Massimiliano

ITA 5152B 3.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.07.57.57.5 67.50 5 67.50 5 4

5154B 3.4 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.07.56.58.0 74.80 3 142.30 4

405B 3.0 8.5 7.5 7.5 7.57.57.57.5 67.50 4 209.80 4

107B 3.1 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.06.56.55.5 60.45 5 270.25 5

6 ILLANA Javier ESP 107B 3.1 7.5 6.5 6.0 6.06.57.06.0 58.90 6 58.90 6 3

5154B 3.4 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.07.07.57.5 73.10 4 132.00 6

205B 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.07.57.56.5 64.50 6 196.50 6

Legend:

DD - Degree of Difficulty
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